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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.06  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.06
20 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $16.00 $16.00 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.08
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

40 $404.00 $216.00 $188.00  1.60  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.60
BOTTOM S Totals: $216.00 $404.00 $188.00 

32 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $4.00 $2.00 

2 $90.00 $76.67 $13.33  0.36  0.70  0.00FIREBALL

3 $8,633.75 $6,029.50 $2,604.25  34.10  0.79  0.27FIREBALL

4 $3,618.25 $1,560.00 $2,058.25  14.29  0.64  0.09FIREBALL

 48.75
FIREBALL Totals: $7,666.17 $12,342.00 $4,675.83 

2 $38.25 $16.25 $22.00  0.15  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $25.50 $3.75 $21.75  0.10  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $1,826.25 $888.00 $938.25  7.21  0.95  0.07MEAN GR

5 $15.00 $4.25 $10.75  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $42.10 $2.00 $40.10  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $26.75 $82.00 ($55.25)  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $28.00 $1.00 $27.00  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.93
MEAN GR Totals: $997.25 $2,007.35 $1,010.10 

8 $3,154.00 $2,840.00 $314.00  12.46  1.00  0.12PENNY

 12.46
PENNY Totals: $2,840.00 $3,154.00 $314.00 

1 $700.00 $705.00 ($5.00)  2.76  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $575.50 $351.00 $224.50  2.27  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $337.85 $129.18 $208.67  1.33  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $187.15 $78.41 $108.74  0.74  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $47.00 $2.50 $44.50  0.19  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $107.90 $65.85 $42.05  0.43  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $39.60 $58.40 ($18.80)  0.16  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $21.25 $3.65 $17.60  0.08  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $24.00 $2.00 $22.00  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $14.00 $4.00 $10.00  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 8.12
Regular Totals: $1,399.99 $2,055.60 $655.61 

1 $195.00 $148.00 $47.00  0.77  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $2,301.25 $1,742.60 $558.65  9.09  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $2,564.60 $1,609.95 $954.65  10.13  0.56  0.06SPOTLITE

5 $2.00 $0.08 $1.92  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 20.02
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,500.63 $5,067.85 $1,567.22 

40 $248.00 $328.00 ($80.00)  0.98  0.80  0.01TOP S
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.98
TOP S Totals: $328.00 $248.00 ($80.00)

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $25,318.80 $16,950.04 $8,368.76 
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